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Tuesday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 6Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
1 6 3 Olivia Haines 541 219 183 21 5839 5131 541
2 2 5 Jax King 536½ 223½ 179 24 5860 5012 536½
3 7 12 Hayden Mitchell 533½ 226½ 184 20 5861 5165 533½
4 8 14 Ben Linares 528 232 196 11 5702 5490 528
5 1 15 Khai Neuberger 501½ 258½ 183 21 5621 5009 501½
6 8 7 Hirsh Patani 501½ 258½ 174 28 5497 4721 501½
7 1 13 Jameer Brown 494 266 167 34 5625 4681 494
8 3 4 Owen Massingill 485½ 274½ 175 28 5356 4412 485½
9 3 2 Carson Phelps 478½ 281½ 178 25 5718 5010 478½
10 5 10 Sydney Wheaton 438 322 162 38 5487 4547 438
11 1 9 Neriah Judd 435½ 324½ 154 44 5436 4256 435½
12 7 16 David Hernandez 429 251 194 12 4718 4598 429
13 4 18 Miles Ford 422½ 177½ 176 27 4040 3408 422½
14 5 8 Logan Macchi 386 374 140 56 4602 3314 386
15 2 11 Naomi Farnham 375 385 141 55 4731 3391 375
16 6 17 DJ Wilson 368 312 132 62 4602 3118 368
17 4 6 Holden Zaner 259 101 199 8 2532 2388 259
18 6 22 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 7 19 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 3 24 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 8 21 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 2 1 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 5 20 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 4 23 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> David Hernandez 191 191 191 191 764 83
1-2 Sydney Wheaton 168 181 181 185 715 52½ <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
1-2 Hayden Mitchell 212 269 222 229 932 112 <---> Miles Ford 188 188 188 193 757 73
1-2 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Ben Linares 186 189 200 214 789 85½
3-4 Hirsh Patani 158 191 181 244 774 76½ <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 DJ Wilson 179 179 179 179 716 48 <---> Olivia Haines 249 239 212 215 915 108½
3-4 Jax King 264 215 196 240 915 107½ <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Khai Neuberger 189 189 189 189 756 73 <---> Holden Zaner 180 195 170 215 760 71½
5-6 Neriah Judd 183 183 183 183 732 62 <---> Logan Macchi 181 181 181 181 724 55½
5-6 Naomi Farnham 164 229 161 210 764 70½ <---> Carson Phelps 286 213 173 189 861 86½
5-6 Jameer Brown 249 164 201 257 871 96½ <---> Owen Massingill 197 208 190 246 841 98

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 7-8

Wk08  01/06   9-  1  13- 11  15-  5  24- 23   2- 18   4-  6   8-  3  20- 22  10- 17  12- 14  16-  7  19- 21
Wk09  01/13* 13-  7  15-  5  21- 19  11-  1   8-  3   6- 24   4- 18   2- 20  14- 23  16-  9  10- 17  12- 22

* USBC Scratch Challenge Qualifying Week Individual High Averages
Boys 199.00 Holden Zaner 196.07 Ben Linares 194.10 David Hernandez
Girls 183.25 Olivia Haines 162.39 Sydney Wheaton 154.17 Neriah Judd

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

260 Carson Phelps 836 Hayden Mitchell 286 Carson Phelps 932 Hayden Mitchell
245 Hayden Mitchell 819 Olivia Haines 269 Hayden Mitchell 915 Olivia Haines
236 Jax King 803 Jax King 264 Jax King 915 Jax King
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 260 Carson Phelps 836 Hayden Mitchell 286 Carson Phelps 932 Hayden Mitchell
245 Hayden Mitchell 803 Jax King 269 Hayden Mitchell 915 Jax King
236 Jax King 757 Carson Phelps 264 Jax King 871 Jameer Brown

Girls 225 Olivia Haines 819 Olivia Haines 249 Olivia Haines 915 Olivia Haines
175 Naomi Farnham 571 Sydney Wheaton 229 Naomi Farnham 764 Naomi Farnham
149 Sydney Wheaton 548 Naomi Farnham 185 Sydney Wheaton 715 Sydney Wheaton

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

268 Holden Zaner 903 David Hernandez 304 Jax King 1005 Jax King
260 Carson Phelps 888 Holden Zaner 295 Owen Massingill 955 Carson Phelps
258 Jax King 847 Carson Phelps 289 Hayden Mitchell 952 Holden Zaner
258 Hayden Mitchell
258 Ben Linares

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 268 Holden Zaner 903 David Hernandez 304 Jax King 1005 Jax King

260 Carson Phelps 888 Holden Zaner 295 Owen Massingill 955 Carson Phelps
258 Jax King 847 Carson Phelps 289 Hayden Mitchell 952 Holden Zaner
258 Hayden Mitchell
258 Ben Linares

Girls 235 Olivia Haines 819 Olivia Haines 270 Naomi Farnham 916 Naomi Farnham
207 Naomi Farnham 704 Sydney Wheaton 258 Olivia Haines 915 Olivia Haines
205 Neriah Judd 677 Neriah Judd 249 Neriah Judd 865 Neriah Judd

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
1 - BYE
VACANT 120 72 0 0 v120 v120 v120 v120 480 768
2 - Carson Phelps
Carson Phelps 178 25 5010 28 718 685 260 187 147 163 757 861
3 - Olivia Haines
Olivia Haines 183 21 5131 28 757 724 225 215 188 191 819 915
4 - Owen Massingill
Owen Massingill 175 28 3677 21 723 697 168 179 161 217 725 841
5 - Jax King
Jax King 179 24 4664 26 736 705 236 187 168 212 803 915
6 - Holden Zaner
Holden Zaner 199 8 2388 12 812 795 176 191 166 211 744 760
7 - Hirsh Patani
Hirsh Patani 174 28 4721 27 704 672 131 164 154 217 666 774
8 - Logan Macchi
Logan Macchi 140 56 2814 20 570 545 a125 a125 a125 a125 500 724
9 - Neriah Judd
Neriah Judd 154 44 3700 24 640 611 a139 a139 a139 a139 556 732
10 - Sydney Wheaton
Sydney Wheaton 162 38 4547 28 669 636 132 145 145 149 571 715
11 - Naomi Farnham
Naomi Farnham 141 55 3391 24 585 556 110 175 107 156 548 764
12 - Hayden Mitchell
Hayden Mitchell 184 20 5165 28 755 722 188 245 198 205 836 932
13 - Jameer Brown
Jameer Brown 167 34 4681 28 695 662 213 128 165 221 727 871
14 - Ben Linares
Ben Linares 196 11 5490 28 814 781 176 179 190 204 749 789
15 - Khai Neuberger
Khai Neuberger 183 21 3669 20 747 722 a168 a168 a168 a168 672 756
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
16 - David Hernandez
David Hernandez 194 12 3882 20 798 773 a179 a179 a179 a179 716 764
17 - DJ Wilson
DJ Wilson 132 62 2650 20 542 517 a117 a117 a117 a117 468 716
18 - Miles Ford
Miles Ford 176 27 2115 12 717 700 a161 a161 a161 i166 649 757
19 - BYE

20 - BYE

21 - BYE

22 - BYE

23 - BYE

24 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z Boys   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Kyle Grogan 210 0 3364 16 300 957 245 910 0 0

" Girls   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Bailee A. Staten 149 48 1195 8 172 629 227 849 0 0
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